
MARTIN G. WEINBERG, P.C. 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

29 PARR PLAZA.SUITE IMO EMAIL ADDRESSES: 
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 92116 

April 4, 2016 

Jeffrey Epstein 
9 East 71St St 
New York, NY 

INVOICE FOR LEGAL SERVICES 

For legal work from March 1, 2016 through March 31, 2016 including TCs with RB, JE, 
DKI, AUSA DL, JP DKI regarding CVRA hearing, CVRA settlement procedure and 
schedule, preparation for and participation in CVRA hearings 3-11-16, 3-28-16, TCs with 
SMcC, JE, and S.M regarding v Maxwell, TCs with AMD and JE re Cassell v 
Dershowitz, review of exhibits and authoring of letter to AUSA Lee 3-4-16 re rebuttal to 
Jane Doe Summary Judgment filing 

Martin Weinberg 
Paralegal 

9 hrs @ $1000 p/h 
6 hrs 30 min@ $ 75 p/h 

Total for Legal Services in March 
Balance from invoice 3-2-16 

Total Balance through April 1, 2016 

Yours Truly 

Martin G Weinberg 

$ 9,000.00 
$ 337.50 

$ 9,337.50 
$26,891.00 

$36,228.50 

EFTA00589010


