

**MARTIN G. WEINBERG, P.C.**  
**ATTORNEY AT LAW**

20 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 1000  
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02116

EMAIL ADDRESSES:



April 4, 2016

Jeffrey Epstein  
9 East 71<sup>st</sup> St  
New York, NY

**INVOICE FOR LEGAL SERVICES**

For legal work from March 1, 2016 through March 31, 2016 including TCs with RB, JE, DKI, AUSA DL, JP DKI regarding CVRA hearing, CVRA settlement procedure and schedule, preparation for and participation in CVRA hearings 3-11-16, 3-28-16, TCs with SMcC, JE, and S.M regarding [REDACTED] v Maxwell, TCs with AMD and JE re Cassell v Dershowitz, review of exhibits and authoring of letter to AUSA Lee 3-4-16 re rebuttal to Jane Doe Summary Judgment filing

Martin Weinberg	9 hrs	@ \$1000 p/h	\$ 9,000.00
Paralegal	6 hrs 30 min	@ \$ 75 p/h	\$ 337.50

<b>Total for Legal Services in March</b>			<b>\$ 9,337.50</b>
<b>Balance from invoice 3-2-16</b>			<b>\$26,891.00</b>

<b>Total Balance through April 1, 2016</b>			<b>\$36,228.50</b>
--	--	--	--------------------

Yours Truly

Martin G Weinberg